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RDM Parts / Turf Machinery Spares LTD
3a Monument Way West Woking, GU21 5EN
01483 764467

https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
AC Delco

Autolite
Champion
MotorCraft

Specifications
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's
Model No
Box Quantity
Package Quantity

40TS
12

BL7Y
AF12

NGK
R5674-7




